
 
 

CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (C-DIT) 

Chitranjali Hills, Thiruvallam, Thiruvananthapuram-27 

Phone: 0471-2380910, 912         

 
Tender for the Supply of Hydraulic Pallet Truck 

 

TENDER NO. C-DIT/04/OIP-HPT/2024-25/T505 dated 23.04.2024 

Tenders are invited for the supply of Hydraulic Pallet Truck at C-DIT, 

Thiruvananthapuram. The envelopes containing the tender should bear the 

superscription“Tender for the supply of Hydraulic Pallet Truck” and should 

be addressed to The Registrar, Centre for Development of Imaging 

Technology (C-DIT), Chitranjali Hills, Thiruvallam, Thiruvananthapuram 

695027. Last date for receipt of tenders is 30.04.2024, 3.00 PM.  The tenders 

will be opened at 3.30 PM on 30.04.2024.  

 
 
Requirement Specification 

 
Hydraulic Pallet Truck- 1.5 Ton - 1 Nos 
 

Sl 
No 

Parameters Specification 

1 Capacity 1.5 tonne Powder coated body 

2 Fork length 1100 mm (minimum) 

3 Overall width 500mm 

4 Width of each fork 160mm 

5 Gap between fork 180mm 

6 Minimum height 90mm 

7 Lifted height 190mm 

8 Wheels Nylon type Dia 190 X 50 

9 Piston materials Hard chrome plate 

10 Manufacturing sheet thickness 4mm (minimum) 

11 Warranty One year 

 

General conditions 

 
 1.  There is a no separate bid provided for quoting the price. Intending tenderers 

may submit the tenders on their own papers by post/hand. 



 

 2. The rate shall be inclusive of all taxes. Freight charges and other expenses for 

delivery at the given location shall be shown separately.   

 3. Supply shall be done at OIP division, C-DIT Main Campus, Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvananthapuram -695027, Kerala. 

4.  Delivery of the item shall be arranged within 10 days on receipt of the firm 

order. 

5.  Rates quoted by the bidder shall be valid for a period of six months from the 

date of opening of the tender. 

6. The rate quoted for the machine shall be firm and no enhancement will be 

allowed under any circumstances. 

7. Bidder shall invariably be accompanied by manufacturer’s catalogues and 

leaflets giving full specifications. 

8. No advance payment will be made against the supply. 

9. PAYMENT TERMS 

          100% payment will be released against submission of invoice.  

10. If the bidder has any doubt on technical specifications, please contact the 

HoD(OIP) Mobile No: 9447827852  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


